eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com
Headquarters
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : +886-2-86916798     FAX : +886-2-66160028
No. 29, Jhongsing Rd.,Sijhih City,Taipei County, 221, Taiwan
America-United States
IEI Technology USA Corp.

 3 x 5.25” and 3 x 3.5” drive capacity
 2x 8 cm cooling fans
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
Type Model No. Watt
AT
ACE-935AL-RS 300W
ACE-940AP-RS 390W
ATX
ACE-832AP-RS 300W
ACE-841AP-RS 400W
ACE-850AP-RS 500W
ATX
Redundant
ACE-R4130AP-RS 300W
ACE-R4140AP-RS 400W
Model No. SBC Type PCI ISA PSU Connector
BP-14S-RS-R30 ISA 0 14 AT
PCI-13SD-RS-R30 PICMG 1.0 3+4 3+3 AT/ATX
PCI-14S2-RS-R30 PICMG 1.0 4 8 AT/ATX
PCI-14S3-RS-R30 PICMG 1.0 4 9 AT/ATX
PX-14S3-RS-R30 PICMG 1.0 12 2 AT/ATX
PX-14S5-RS-R30 PICMG 1.0 7 6 AT/ATX
PXAGP-13S3-RS-R30 PCIAGP 11 0 AT/ATX
PE-6S PICMG 1.3 2 0 ATX
PE-10S PICMG 1.3 4 0 ATX
RACK-3000G can support single PS/2 PSU. For more models of IEI PSU, please visit
Backplane Options
C  Color Code: B-Black   W-White
CD-ROM, FDD and HDD are not included in package Micro ATXATX
RACK-3000GBATX
Power LED HDD LEDReset button
Power switch 3 x 5.25”
Front-accessible 3.5” or  3.5” HDD
176mm
165.1mm
101.6mm
481.8m
m
465m
m
520.0mm
176m
m
431.0m
m
P
O
W
E
R
H
D
D
Part No. Description
RACK-3000G C / ACE-832AP 4U 14-slot Rackmount chassis, with ACE-832AP-RS, RoHS
RACK-3000G C ATX/ ACE-832AP 4U MB rackmount chassis, with ACE-832AP-RS, RoHS